HPS5PM, HPS5PMTX,
HPS5PMPD8(CB),
HPS5PMPD16(CB)
hp
s5
pm
.jp
g

• PC board dimensions: 3.0" H x 5.0" W x 2.0" D (cm: 7.62 H
x 12.7 W x 5.08 D).
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Description
HPS5PM 12/24 VDC @ 4.0 A; power-monitored
power supply board.
HPS5PMTX 12/24 VDC @ 4.0 A; power-monitored
power supply and enclosure.
HPS5PMPD8 8 12/24 VDC Fuse Outputs @ 4.0 A; power-
monitored power supply and enclosure.
HPS5PMPD8CB 8 12/24 VDC PTC Outputs @ 4.0 A; power-
monitored power supply and enclosure.
HPS5PMPD16 16 12/24 VDC Fuse Outputs @ 4.0 A;
power-monitored power supply, enclosure.
HPS5PMPD16CB 16 12/24 VDC PTC Outputs @4.0 A; power-
monitored power supply and enclosure.
Automation and Control Solutions
Honeywell
12 Clintonville Road 1(877) HPP-POWR